
Tulane Tennis

Schedule and results

Season statistics

Team match-by-match

Individual match-by-match

Date Results

May 25-27, 2016 NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships -- Tulsa, Okla.

May 15, 2016 North Carolina 4, Tulane 0

May 14, 2016 Tulane 4, Dartmouth College 0

Apr 23, 2016 USF Men's Tennis 4, Tulane 2

Apr 22, 2016 Tulane 4, Memphis 0

Apr 17, 2016 Rice 4, Tulane 3

Apr 10, 2016 USF 5, Tulane 2

April 3, 2016 Tulsa 4, Tulane 3

March 30, 2016 Tulane 4, Brown 1

Mar 24, 2016 Tulane 4, Fresno State 0

Mar 22, 2016 Tulane 7, Santa Clara 0

Mar 19, 2016 Texas Tech 4, Tulane 3

Mar 18, 2016 Tulane 4, San Diego 3

Mar 17, 2016 Tulane 4, Denver 3

Mar 06, 2016 Tulane 7, Memphis 0

Mar 02, 2016 Tulane 4, LSU 2

Feb 28, 2016 Tulane 6, UCF 1

Feb 26, 2016 Tulane 4, Arizona 1

Feb 21, 2016 Tulane 4, Drake 1

Feb 20, 2016 Mississippi State 4, Tulane 3

Jan. 31, 2016 Dartmouth College 4, Tulane 3

Jan 29, 2016 Tulane 4, Harvard 3

Jan 23, 2016 USC 4, Tulane 3

Jan 22, 2016 Tulane 4, Pepperdine 0

Jan 16, 2016 Tulane 7, Jackson State 0

Jan 16, 2016 Tulane 7, Jackson State 0

Nov 12-15 2015 CCB Collegiate Invitational -- Tuscaloosa, Ala.

Nov 12-15, 2015 National Indoor Championships -- Flushing, N.Y.

Nov 6-8, 2015 LSU Invitational -- Baton Rouge, La.

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 UNCW Seahawk Invitational -- Wilmington, North Carolina

Oct 15-18, 2015 ITA Southern Regionals -- Tuscaloosa, Ala.

Oct 2-12, 2015 ITA All American Championships -- Tulsa, Okla.

Sep 18-20, 2015 Oracle/ITA Master's Tournament -- Malibu, Calif.
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Sep 18-20, 2015 Rice Invitational -- Houston, Texas
Generated on 6/27/2016
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Tulane Tennis
Season statistics

Overall record: 16-9  •  Conference: 2-2  •  Region: 1-0  •  Home: 11-3  •  Away: 4-6  •  Neutral: 1-0
 •  vs National ranked: 1-6  •  vs Regional ranked: 0-0  

vs Ranked

SINGLES  Overall   Dual   Tour   Conf  1 2 3 4 5 6  Nat'l   Reg'l   Streak   Last10 

Chi-Shan Jao 23-11 12-8 11-3 2-2  ---   ---   1-0   5-5   4-2   2-1  0-1 0-0 L 4 2-4

Dominik Koepfer 32-5 18-2 14-3 3-1  18-2   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---  20-5 0-0 L 1 5-3

Sebastian Rey 26-10 14-8 12-2 3-1  ---   2-0   11-5   1-3   ---   ---  0-3 0-0 L 1 6-2

Tyler Schick 21-15 11-7 10-8 4-0  ---   ---   ---   2-0   0-1   9-6  1-0 0-0 L 1 4-4

Constantin Schmitz 28-7 19-3 9-4 3-1  2-0   17-3   ---   ---   ---   ---  6-3 0-0 W 4 7-1

Nikolas Tukic 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1  ---   ---   ---   0-1   0-1   ---  0-1 0-0 L 2 0-2

Alex Van Cott 14-15 5-11 9-4 1-2  ---   ---   2-3   0-3   3-5   ---  0-0 0-0 L 2 3-6

Ian Van Cott 12-11 3-3 9-8 0-0  ---   ---   ---   ---   3-2   0-1  0-1 0-0 L 2 4-5

Eric Wagner 11-8 2-0 9-8 0-0  ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   2-0  0-0 0-0 W 4 5-5

Totals 167-84 84-44 83-40 16-8  20-2   19-3   14-8   8-12   10-11   13-8  27-14 0-0

Percentage .665 .656 .675 .667 .909 .864 .636 .400 .476 .619 .659 .000

vs Ranked

DOUBLES  Overall   Dual   Tour   Conf  1 2 3  Nat'l   Reg'l   Streak   Last10 

Chi-Shan Jao/Sebastian Rey 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 3-1

Tyler Schick/Alex Van Cott 3-4 1-0 2-4 0-0  ---   ---   1-0  0-0 0-0 W 1 3-4

Ian Van Cott/Eric Wagner 4-4 0-0 4-4 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 4-4

Sebastian Rey/Constantin Schmitz 15-7 10-5 5-2 0-2  2-0   2-4   6-1  1-1 0-0 L 1 5-5

Chi-Shan Jao/Dominik Koepfer 22-7 16-5 6-2 3-1  16-5   ---   ---  6-6 0-0 L 1 5-5

Tyler Schick/Ian Van Cott 2-5 1-1 1-4 0-1  ---   ---   1-1  0-0 0-0 L 1 2-5

Alex Van Cott/Eric Wagner 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 2-3

Alex Van Cott/Ian Van Cott 4-8 4-7 0-1 2-1  ---   1-5   3-2  0-1 0-0 L 3 3-7

Tyler Schick/Eric Wagner 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 0-1

Chi-Shan Jao/Tyler Schick 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 1-2

Chi-Shan Jao/Ian Van Cott 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0  ---   ---   1-0  0-0 0-0 W 1 1-0

Tyler Schick/Nikolas Tukic 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0  ---   ---   0-2  0-0 0-0 L 2 0-2

Tyler Schick/Constantin Schmitz 2-1 2-1 0-0 1-0  ---   2-1   ---  0-1 0-0 L 1 2-1

Sebastian Rey/Ian Van Cott 3-2 3-2 0-0 0-0  ---   ---   3-2  0-0 0-0 L 1 3-2

Totals 62-47 38-23 24-24 6-5  18-5   5-10   15-8  7-9 0-0

Percentage .569 .623 .500 .545   .783    .333    .652  .438 .000

Generated on 6/27/2016



Tulane Tennis
Individual match-by-match

Chi-Shan Jao
Dominik Koepfer
Sebastian Rey
Tyler Schick
Constantin Schmitz
Nikolas Tukic
Alex Van Cott
Ian Van Cott
Eric Wagner

 

 Chi-Shan Jao
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Prairie View t-16 Christian Waldron Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Incarnate Word t-Q Sebastian Mortier Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-2 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Lamar t-S Michael Feucht Lost 2-6, 5-7 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Texas 3rd Julian Zlobinsky Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Memphis t-PQ Shakeel Manji Won 7-6 (9-7), 6-2 -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Troy t-PQ Francisco Yim Kim Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs UTSA t-PQ Juan 'Tito' Moreiras Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-0 -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs TCU t-PQ Jerry Lopez Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs UAB 128 Luiuz Felipe Pinto Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Ole Miss t-64 Ricardo Jorge (82/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs South Alabama t-16 Juan Troglia Won 7-5, 6-1 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Alabama t-QF Danny Kerznerman Won 6-2, 3-0, retired -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Middle Tennessee t-SF Gian Issa Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Texas t-FI Adrian Ortiz Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-4 -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 3 Vishu Prasad Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 6 Jack Van Slyke Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 6 Thibault Forget Lost 6-3, 3-6, 3-6 -/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 5 Andy Zhou Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 6-7 (1-7) -/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 5 George Wall Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE 5 Trevor Foshey Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-3 -/-

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 6 Tom Hands Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 5 Trent Botha Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 5 Nico De Fraia Won 6-4, 7-5 -/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 5 Simon Freund Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 4 Kai Lemke Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-1 -/-

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 4 Alex Gasson Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 4 Jaan Kononov Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-3 -/-

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 4 Jolan Cailleau Lost 6-3, 6-7, 3-6 -/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 4 Kamram Khan Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-
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Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 4 Jeremy Moser Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

March 30, 2016 BROWN 4 Mladen Mitak - 4-6, 4-5, unfinished -/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 4 Majed Kilani Lost 3-6, 5-7 -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 4 Peter Bertran Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7) -/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 4 Jake Hansen Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 4 Chris Patzanovsky - 7-5, 3-6, 2-1, unfinished -/-

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 4 Peter Bertran Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH COLLEGE 4 Fliegner, Max - 6-2, 4-6, 4-5, unfinished -/-

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 4 Jack Murray - 3-6, 5-3, unfinished -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20,
2015

vs Incarnate Word t-
16

Ryan Hoverson/Joey Vatanadilok Won 6-1/Sebastian Rey -/-

Sep 18-20,
2015

vs Texas San Antonio t-Q Tito Moreiras/Jake Rother Won 6-4/Sebastian Rey -/-

Sep 18-20,
2015

vs Rice t-S David Warren/Adam Gustafsson Won 6-4/Sebastian Rey -/-

Sep 18-20,
2015

vs Texas t-F Nick Naumann/Julian Zlobinsky Lost 2-6/Sebastian Rey -/-

Oct 2-12,
2015

vs Florida Q64 Chase Perez/Joshua Wardell Won 6-2, 6-4/Dominik Koepfer 39/-

Oct 2-12,
2015

vs Oklahoma State Q32 Tristan Meraut/Nathan Roper Won 5-7, 7-5, 1-0 (21-19)/Dominik Koepfer 39/-

Oct 2-12,
2015

vs Florida State Q16 Terrance Whitehurst/Terrell
Whitehurst

Won 6-4, 6-2/Dominik Koepfer 39/-

Oct 2-12,
2015

vs Denver t-
32

Henry Craig/Alex Gasson (16/-) Won 6-0, 6-3/Dominik Koepfer 39/-

Oct 2-12,
2015

vs Harvard t-
16

Nicholas Hu/Brian Yeung (37/-) Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-5), 1-0 (10-8)/Dominik
Koepfer

39/-

Oct 2-12,
2015

vs Florida t-
QF

Maxx Lipman/Elliot Orkin (12/-) Lost 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 0-1 (5-10)/Dominik
Koepfer

39/-

Nov 12-15
2015

vs Texas t-
QF

Adrian Ortiz/Julian Zlobinsky Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Tyler Schick -/-

Nov 12-15
2015

vs Samford t-C Trey Carter/Leonard Gerch Won 8-6/Tyler Schick -/-

Nov 12-15
2015

vs Alabama t-C Spencer Richey/Matthew Rossouw Lost 2-8/Tyler Schick -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 2 Frederico Boscarino / Frederico
Mendieta R

- 5-2, unfinished / Ian Van Cott -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 3 Frederico Mendieta R / Camilo
Patino

Won 6-2 / Ian Van Cott -/-

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 1 Pedro Iamachkine / Lautaro Pane Won 6-2 / Dominik Koepfer 17/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 1 Nick Crystal / Laurens Verboven Won 6-1 / Dominik Koepfer 17/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 1 Nicky Hu / Brian Yeung (44/-) Won 6-3 / Dominik Koepfer 17/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 1 Dovydas Sakinis / Brendan
Tannenbaum

Won 6-4 / Dominik Koepfer 17/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI
STATE

1 Nuno Borges / Niclas Braun Won 6-4 / Dominik Koepfer 7/-

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 1 Ben Lott / Ben Wood Won 6-4 / Dominik Koepfer 7/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 1 Will Kneale / Oliver Plaskett Won 6-3 / Dominik Koepfer 27/-

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 1 Chris Barrus / Inaki Espindola Won 6-2 / Dominik Koepfer 27/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 1 Jordan Daigle / Boris Arias (17/-) Lost 3-6 / Dominik Koepfer 27/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 1 Kai Lemke / Louis Asser Won 7-6 / Dominik Koepfer 27/-

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 1 David Fox / Alex Gasson - 5-4, unfinished / Dominik Koepfer 33/-
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Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 1 Uros Petronijevic / Filip Vittek Won 6-2 / Dominik Koepfer 33/-

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 1 Hugo Dojas / Felipe Soares (1/-) Won 6-4 / Dominik Koepfer 33/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 1 Connor Garnett / Robert Seby Won 6-2 / Dominik Koepfer 21/-

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 1 Mantas Bugailiskis / Euan McIntosh Lost 2-6 / Dominik Koepfer 18/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 1 Matthew Kirby / Okkie Kellerman Won 6-1 / Dominik Koepfer 21/-

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 1 Sasha Gozun / Vadym Kalyuzhnyy
(71/-)

Lost 3-6 / Dominik Koepfer 26/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 1 David Warren / Tommy Bennett
(40/-)

Lost 6-7 (5-7) / Dominik Koepfer 17/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 1 Kai Lemke / Louis Asser Won 6-4 / Dominik Koepfer 22/-

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 1 Sasha Gozun / Vadym Kalyuzhnyy
(34/-)

Won 6-3 / Dominik Koepfer 22/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH
COLLEGE

1 Wall, George / Tannenbaum,
Brendan

Won 6-3 / Dominik Koepfer 18/-

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 1 Brett Clark / Robert Kelly (3/-) Lost 4-6 / Dominik Koepfer 18/-

May 25-27,
2016

vs Georgia t-
32

Austin Smith/Ben Wagland (11/-) Won 7-6 (10-8), 2-6, 1-0 (13-11)/Dominik
Koepfer

18/-

May 25-27,
2016

vs Notre Dame t-
16

Alex Lawson/Quentin Monaghan
(15/-)

Lost 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (6-8), 0-1 (8-10)/Dominik
Koepfer

18/-

 

 Dominik Koepfer
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Baylor t-16 Max Tchoutakian (31/-) Won 6-2, 6-2 10/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Georgia t-Q Wayne Montgomery (16/-) Won 5-7, 7-5, 7-5 10/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs TCU t-S Cameron Norrie (15/-) Lost 6-1, 4-6, 4-6 10/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs North Carolina t-64 Brett Clark (51/-) Won 6-4, 6-3 10/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Minnesota t-32 Matic Spec (38/-) Won 6-3, 6-3 10/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Florida State t-16 Benjamin Lock (25/-) Won 6-4, 6-4 10/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Ohio State t-QF Hugo di Feo Won 3-6, 7-5, 1-0 (10-6) 10/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs California t-SF Andre Goransson (22/-) Won 6-4, 6-4 10/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Virginia t-F Thai-Son Kwiatkowski (8/-) Lost 0-6, 2-6 10/-

Nov 12-15, 2015 vs Ohio State t-32 Chris Diaz (29/-) Won 6-1, 6-4 10/-

Nov 12-15, 2015 vs Wake Forest t-16 Skander Mansouri Won 6-2, 6-2 10/-

Nov 12-15, 2015 vs Illinois t-QF Jared Hiltzik (12/-) Won 7-6 (8-6), 7-5 10/-

Nov 12-15, 2015 vs Virginia Tech t-SF Joao Monteiro (70/-) Won 6-4, 6-4 10/-

Nov 12-15, 2015 vs California t-FI Andre Goransson (22/-) Won 6-1, 7-5 10/-

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 1 Stefan Menichella Won 6-2, 6-2 1/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 1 Max de Vroome (115/-) Won 6-3, 6-3 1/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 1 Nicky Hu (71/-) Won 6-2, 6-4 1/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 1 Dovydas Sakinis (18/-) Won 6-2, 6-4 1/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE 1 Mate Cutura (41/-) Won 6-0, 6-2 1/-

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 1 Bayo Philips Won 6-1, 6-1 1/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 1 Naoki Takeda (96/-) - 7-6 (8-6), 2-2, unfinished 1/-

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 1 Jose Sangroniz Won 5-1, retired 1/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 1 Jordan Daigle (42/-) Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-0 1/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 1 Andrew Watson Won 7-5, 7-5 1/-
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Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 1 Henry Craig Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-4 1/-

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 1 Uros Petronijevic (26/-) Won 6-0, 6-4 1/-

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 1 Felipe Soares (22/-) Won 6-3, 6-1 1/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 1 Ashot Khacharyan Won 6-4, 6-4 1/-

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 1 Euan McIntosh Won 6-2, 6-2 1/-

March 30, 2016 BROWN 1 Gregory Garcia Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-5) -/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 1 Or Ram-Harel (53/-) Won 6-0, 6-3 1/-

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 1 Roberto Cid (5/-) Lost 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (6-8), 0-1 (3-10) 1/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 1 Tommy Bennett Won 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 6-3 1/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 1 Ryan Peniston (81/-) Won 6-4, 6-4 2/-

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 1 Roberto Cid (4/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7 2/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH COLLEGE 1 Sakinis, Dovydas (91/-) - 4-6, 6-1, 4-5, unfinished 3/-

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 1 Brayden Schnur (26/-) - 6-4, 3-6, unfinished 3/-

May 25-27, 2016 vs USC t-64 Max de Vroome (23/-) Won 6-4, 6-4 3/-

May 25-27, 2016 vs UCLA t-32 Martin Redlicki (38/-) Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-4 3/-

May 25-27, 2016 vs Virginia t-16 Thai-Son Kwiatkowski (9/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6 3/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Florida Q64 Chase Perez/Joshua Wardell Won 6-2, 6-4/Chi-Shan Jao 39/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Oklahoma State Q32 Tristan Meraut/Nathan Roper Won 5-7, 7-5, 1-0 (21-19)/Chi-Shan Jao 39/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Florida State Q16 Terrance Whitehurst/Terrell
Whitehurst

Won 6-4, 6-2/Chi-Shan Jao 39/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Denver t-
32

Henry Craig/Alex Gasson (16/-) Won 6-0, 6-3/Chi-Shan Jao 39/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Harvard t-
16

Nicholas Hu/Brian Yeung (37/-) Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-5), 1-0 (10-8)/Chi-Shan Jao 39/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Florida t-
QF

Maxx Lipman/Elliot Orkin (12/-) Lost 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 0-1 (5-10)/Chi-Shan Jao 39/-

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 1 Pedro Iamachkine / Lautaro Pane Won 6-2 / Chi-Shan Jao 17/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 1 Nick Crystal / Laurens Verboven Won 6-1 / Chi-Shan Jao 17/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 1 Nicky Hu / Brian Yeung (44/-) Won 6-3 / Chi-Shan Jao 17/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 1 Dovydas Sakinis / Brendan
Tannenbaum

Won 6-4 / Chi-Shan Jao 17/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE 1 Nuno Borges / Niclas Braun Won 6-4 / Chi-Shan Jao 7/-

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 1 Ben Lott / Ben Wood Won 6-4 / Chi-Shan Jao 7/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 1 Will Kneale / Oliver Plaskett Won 6-3 / Chi-Shan Jao 27/-

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 1 Chris Barrus / Inaki Espindola Won 6-2 / Chi-Shan Jao 27/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 1 Jordan Daigle / Boris Arias (17/-) Lost 3-6 / Chi-Shan Jao 27/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 1 Kai Lemke / Louis Asser Won 7-6 / Chi-Shan Jao 27/-

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 1 David Fox / Alex Gasson - 5-4, unfinished / Chi-Shan Jao 33/-

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 1 Uros Petronijevic / Filip Vittek Won 6-2 / Chi-Shan Jao 33/-

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 1 Hugo Dojas / Felipe Soares (1/-) Won 6-4 / Chi-Shan Jao 33/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 1 Connor Garnett / Robert Seby Won 6-2 / Chi-Shan Jao 21/-

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 1 Mantas Bugailiskis / Euan McIntosh Lost 2-6 / Chi-Shan Jao 18/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 1 Matthew Kirby / Okkie Kellerman Won 6-1 / Chi-Shan Jao 21/-

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 1 Sasha Gozun / Vadym Kalyuzhnyy
(71/-)

Lost 3-6 / Chi-Shan Jao 26/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 1 David Warren / Tommy Bennett
(40/-)

Lost 6-7 (5-7) / Chi-Shan Jao 17/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 1 Kai Lemke / Louis Asser Won 6-4 / Chi-Shan Jao 22/-

Sasha Gozun / Vadym Kalyuzhnyy
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Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 1
(34/-)

Won 6-3 / Chi-Shan Jao 22/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH
COLLEGE

1 Wall, George / Tannenbaum,
Brendan

Won 6-3 / Chi-Shan Jao 18/-

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 1 Brett Clark / Robert Kelly (3/-) Lost 4-6 / Chi-Shan Jao 18/-

May 25-27,
2016

vs Georgia t-
32

Austin Smith/Ben Wagland (11/-) Won 7-6 (10-8), 2-6, 1-0 (13-11)/Chi-Shan
Jao

18/-

May 25-27,
2016

vs Notre Dame t-
16

Alex Lawson/Quentin Monaghan
(15/-)

Lost 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (6-8), 0-1 (8-10)/Chi-
Shan Jao

18/-

 

 Sebastian Rey
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Texas t-16 Nick Naumann Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Portland t-Q Mathieu Garcia Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Incarnate Word t-S Joey Vatanadilok Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Tulane t-F Constantin Schmitz Won 2-6, 7-5, 7-6 (7-4) -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Wichita State t-PQ Haru Inoue Won 6-3, 7-5 -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs East Tennessee State t-PQ Rogerio Ribeiro Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs New Mexico t-PQ Jorge Escutia Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Denver t-PQ David Fox Lost 6-1, 2-6, 5-7 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs South Alabama 128 Olivier Gingras Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Ole Miss t-64 Robert Mounger Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Alabama t-32 Grayson Goldin Won 4-6, 6-4, 7-6 (7-4) -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Ole Miss t-16 Filip Kraljevic Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-3 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Alabama t-QF Becker O'Shaughnesse Won 7-5, 6-1 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs South Alabama t-SF Tuki Jacobs Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 2 Camilo Patino Won 6-0, 6-2 111/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 2 Frederico Boscarino Won 6-2, 6-1 111/-

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 4 Gabriel Sidney Won 6-1, 6-2 111/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 4 Logan Smith (69/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6 111/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 4 Kenny Tao Lost 4-6, 2-6 111/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 4 Max Fliegner Lost 3-6, 4-6 111/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE 3 Rishab Agarwal Lost 6-7, 7-6, 3-6 -/-

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 4 Ben Stride - 6-3, 5-3, unfinished -/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 3 Harry Busby Won 7-5, 6-3 -/-

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 3 Mariano Porter Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 3 Boris Arias Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-2 -/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 3 Chris Patzanovsky Won 7-6, 7-5 -/-

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 3 David Fox Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 3 Filip Vittek Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 3 Alex Sendegeya (124/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 -/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 3 Connor Garnett Won 6-2, 7-6 -/-

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 3 Nikolas Papic - 6-3, 4-3, unfinished -/-

March 30, 2016 BROWN 3 Jack Haworth Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 3 Carlos Bautista Won 3-6, 6-2, 7-6 (7-4) -/-
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* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 3 Dominic Cotrone (42/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (4-7) -/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 3 Adam Gustafsson Won 6-4, 6-0 -/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 3 Kai Lemke Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 3 Dominic Cotrone (48/-) - 6-4, 2-6, 1-0, unfinished -/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH COLLEGE 3 Wall, George Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 3 Brett Clark (46/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20,
2015

vs Incarnate Word t-16 Ryan Hoverson/Joey Vatanadilok Won 6-1/Chi-Shan Jao -/-

Sep 18-20,
2015

vs Texas San Antonio t-Q Tito Moreiras/Jake Rother Won 6-4/Chi-Shan Jao -/-

Sep 18-20,
2015

vs Rice t-S David Warren/Adam Gustafsson Won 6-4/Chi-Shan Jao -/-

Sep 18-20,
2015

vs Texas t-F Nick Naumann/Julian Zlobinsky Lost 2-6/Chi-Shan Jao -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Winthrop Q128 Tremayne Mitchell/Steven Patrick Won 6-3, 6-2/Constantin Schmitz -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Auburn Q64 Conner Huertas/Marko Krickovic (35/-) Won 6-2, 6-4/Constantin Schmitz -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Louisville Q32 Sean Donohue/Courtney Lock Won 7-5, 6-3/Constantin Schmitz -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Ohio State Q16 Herkko Pollanan/Mikael Torpegaard Lost 2-6, 4-6/Constantin Schmitz -/-

Oct 15-18,
2015

vs Ole Miss t-32 Vinod Gowda/Gustav Hamilton Won 8-2/Constantin Schmitz -/-

Oct 15-18,
2015

vs Samford t-16 Trey Carter/Leonard Gerch Won 8-6/Constantin Schmitz -/-

Oct 15-18,
2015

vs Alabama t-QF Korey Lovett/Mazen Osama Lost 4-8/Constantin Schmitz -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 1 StyliouousGuontsaris / Vishu Prasad Won 6-1 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 1 Frederico Boscarino / Miguel Gomez
Martin

Won 6-1 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 3 Jack Van Slyke / Gabriel Sidney - 5-4, unfinished / Constantin
Schmitz

-/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 3 Jake DeVine / Tanner Smith Won 6-2 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 3 Conor Haughey / Kelvin Lam Won 7-6 (7-4) / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 3 George Wall / Max Fliegner Won 6-4 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE 3 Rishab Agarwal / Vaughn Hunter Won 6-2 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 3 Ben Stride / Bayo Philips Won 7-6 (7-4) / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 2 Naoki Takeda / Will Adkisson - 4-4, unfinished / Constantin
Schmitz

-/-

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 2 Jose Sangroniz / Tyler Pate - 5-2, unfinished / Constantin
Schmitz

-/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 3 Andrew Korinek / Gabor Csonka Won 6-3 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 2 Felix Rauch / Ryan Peniston Lost 4-6 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 2 Diogo Rocha / Henry Craig Lost 3-6 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 3 Jordan Angus / Jaan Kononov Lost 3-6 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 2 Alex Sendegeya / Bjorn Thomson (44/-) Lost 5-7 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 2 Jeffrey Liang / Kamram Khan Won 7-5 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 2 Jakob Keppelmann / Jeremy Moser Won 6-1 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 2 Dylan McCloskey / Dominic Bechard Lost 2-6 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 3 Emanuel Llamas / Jake Hansen Lost 6-7 (5-7) / Ian Van Cott -/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 3 Andrew Watson / Shakeel Manji Won 6-4 / Ian Van Cott -/-

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 3 Roberto Cid / Ignacio Gonzalez Mun Won 7-6 (8-6) / Ian Van Cott -/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH 3 Fliegner, Max / Sakinis, Dovydas Won 6-3 / Ian Van Cott -/-
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COLLEGE

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 3 Ronnie Schneider / Anudeep Kodali Lost 2-6 / Ian Van Cott -/-

 

 Tyler Schick
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Rice t-16 Manny Llamas Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Texas t-Q William Jou Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-1), 6-4 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Texas San Antonio t-S Jake Rother Lost 4-6, 6-2, 4-6 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Tulane t-C Ian Van Cott Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs South Alabama 128 Juan Troglia Won 6-0, 3-6, 6-4 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs LSU t-64 Tam Trinh (85/-) Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Southern Miss t-32 Rakshit Rishi Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Alabama t-16 Nikko Madregallejo Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Auburn t-QF Max Hinnisdaels (107/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs UNCW Santtu Leskinen Lost 7-6, 0-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs USC Upstate Felix Ewers Lost 6-2, 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs Richmond Alexandre Felisa Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Ole Miss t-1 Vinod Gowda Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs LSU t-2 Boris Arias Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Rice t-3 Adam Gustafsson Lost 5-7, 3-6 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Louisville t-QF Santiago Salazar Lost 6-7 (7-9), 3-6 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Troy t-C Marcel du Sart Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Texas t-C Julian Zlobinsky Lost 6-2, 5-7, 0-6 -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 4 Richie Agarwal Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 4 StyliouousGuontsaris Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 6 Grant Solomon Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 6 Max Schmidt Lost 5-7, 2-6 -/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE 6 Strahinja Rakic Lost 6-7, 6-4, 1-6 -/-

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 6 Reece Acree Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 6 Andrew Korinek - 6-4, 4-6, 1-3, unfinished -/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 6 Shakeel Manji Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 6 Zach Fryer Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 6 Alexandros Araouzos Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-5) -/-

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 6 Connor Curry Won 2-6, 7-6, 6-4 -/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 6 Jeffrey Liang Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 5 Youssef Hassan - 7-6 (7-5), 2-0, unfinished -/-

March 30, 2016 BROWN 6 Aaron Sandberg Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 6 Daniel Santos Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 6 Vadym Kalyuzhnyy Won 7-5, 6-7 (4-7), 7-5 -/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 5 David Warren Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 6 Shakeel Manji - 4-1, unfinished -/-

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 6 Vadym Kalyuzhnyy Lost 5-7, 2-6 -/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH COLLEGE 6 Grabill, Eddie Won 7-5, 6-3 -/-

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 6 Anudeep Kodali Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-
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  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Prairie View t-16 Ulrick Boyogueno/Christian Waldron Won 6-2/Alex Van Cott -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Texas t-Q Julian Zlobinsky/Nick Naumann Lost 2-6/Alex Van Cott -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Rice t-C Tommy Bennett/Jamie Malik Lost 3-6/Alex Van Cott -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Texas San Antonio t-C Jake Rother/Tito Moreiras Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Alex Van Cott -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Auburn t-64 Joseph Van Dooren/Dante Saleh Won 8-5/Alex Van Cott -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Ole Miss t-32 Zvonimir Babic/Fabian Fallert Lost 6-8/Alex Van Cott -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1,
2015

vs USC Upstate Ramon Simonetti/Felix Ewers Lost 6-7/Ian Van Cott -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1,
2015

vs Richmond Caleb Troy/Brice Polender Won 6-4/Ian Van Cott -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1,
2015

vs UNCW Christiaan Van der B/Xander Veys Lost 6-7/Ian Van Cott -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Denver t-1 Jesse Ruder-Hook/Yannik James Lost 2-6/Ian Van Cott -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Rice t-2 David Warren/Adam Gustafsson Lost 0-6/Ian Van Cott -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Princeton t-3 Joshua Yablon/Kial Kaiser Lost 3-6/Eric Wagner -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Texas t-
QF

Adrian Ortiz/Julian Zlobinsky Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Chi-Shan Jao -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Samford t-C Trey Carter/Leonard Gerch Won 8-6/Chi-Shan Jao -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Alabama t-C Spencer Richey/Matthew Rossouw Lost 2-8/Chi-Shan Jao -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 3 Ryan Swanier / Camilo Patino Won 6-1 / Alex Van Cott -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 2 StyliouousGuontsaris / Richie Agarwal - 3-5, unfinished / Alex Van Cott -/-

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 3 Jolan Cailleau / Connor Curry Lost 3-6 / Nikolas Tukic -/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 3 Ashot Khacharyan / Max Heerinckx Lost 3-6 / Nikolas Tukic -/-

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 3 Youssef Hassan / Nikolas Papic Won 6-4 / Ian Van Cott -/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 3 Majed Kilani / Carlos Bautista Lost 3-6 / Ian Van Cott -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 2 Peter Bertran / Dominic Cotrone Won 6-3 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 2 Jamie Malik / Adam Gustafsson Won 6-2 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 2 Ryan Peniston / Felix Rauch - 5-4, unfinished / Constantin
Schmitz

-/-

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 2 Dominic Cotrone / Peter Bertran
(27/-)

Lost 2-6 / Constantin Schmitz -/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH
COLLEGE

2 Schmidt, Max / Glasnovic, Roko - 5-4, unfinished / Constantin
Schmitz

-/-

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 2 Brayden Schnur / Jack Murray (27/-) - 3-4, unfinished / Constantin
Schmitz

-/-

 

 Constantin Schmitz
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Portland t-16 Mike Pervolarakis Won 1-6, 7-5, 6-2 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Incarnate Word t-Q Josip Smoljan Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-4 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Rice t-S Jamie Malik Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Tulane t-F Sebastian Rey Lost 6-2, 5-7, 6-7 (4-7) -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs North Florida t-Q Yannick Zuern Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-3 -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Oklahoma State t-Q Arjun Kadhe (66/-) Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-
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Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Miami t-Q Christian Langmo Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-3 -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Denver t-64 Henry Craig (65/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Georgia t-C Austin Smith (17/-) Lost 5-7, 6-2, 3-6 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs LSU t-64 Gabor Csonka Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-2), 6-1 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Auburn t-32 Dante Saleh Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-4 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Alabama t-16 Korey Lovett (96/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-5 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Troy t-QF Giovani Samaha Lost 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 1-6 -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 1 Frederico Boscarino Won 6-0, 6-3 63/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 1 Camilo Patino Won 6-0, 6-3 63/-

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 2 Pedro Iamachkine - 6-1, 5-5, unfinished 63/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 2 Nick Crystal (41/-) Lost 6-0, 5-7, 2-6 63/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 2 Brian Yeung Won 6-2, 6-7 (4-7), 7-6 (7-3) 63/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 2 Ciro Riccardi Won 6-3, 6-1 63/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE 2 Nuno Borges Lost 6-2, 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 2 Ben Lott (76/-) Won 6-0, 7-5 -/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 2 Jason Jaruvang Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 2 Inaki Espindola Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 2 Justin Butsch Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 2 Ryan Peniston (57/-) Won 6-4, 0-6, 6-4 -/-

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 2 Diogo Rocha Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-3 111/-

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 2 Jordan Angus (53/-) Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-3), 6-2 111/-

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 2 Hugo Dojas (94/-) Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-4 111/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 2 Robert Seby Won 6-3, 7-5 83/-

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 2 Mantas Bugailiskis Won 6-2, 6-3 83/-

March 30, 2016 BROWN 2 Peter Tarwid Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 2 Juan Matias Gonzalez Lost 6-4, 4-6, 2-6 83/-

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 2 Sasha Gozun Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-6 (9-7) 115/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 2 Jamie Malik Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-4 99/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 2 Andrew Watson (101/-) - 7-5, 4-6, 1-1, unfinished 104/-

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 2 Sasha Gozun Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-0 104/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH COLLEGE 2 Riccardi, Ciro Won 6-0, 5-7, 6-2 99/-

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 2 Ronnie Schneider (28/-) - 6-7 (2-7), 3-3, unfinished 99/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Winthrop Q128 Tremayne Mitchell/Steven Patrick Won 6-3, 6-2/Sebastian Rey -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Auburn Q64 Conner Huertas/Marko Krickovic (35/-) Won 6-2, 6-4/Sebastian Rey -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Louisville Q32 Sean Donohue/Courtney Lock Won 7-5, 6-3/Sebastian Rey -/-

Oct 2-12, 2015 vs Ohio State Q16 Herkko Pollanan/Mikael Torpegaard Lost 2-6, 4-6/Sebastian Rey -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Ole Miss t-32 Vinod Gowda/Gustav Hamilton Won 8-2/Sebastian Rey -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Samford t-16 Trey Carter/Leonard Gerch Won 8-6/Sebastian Rey -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Alabama t-QF Korey Lovett/Mazen Osama Lost 4-8/Sebastian Rey -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 1 StyliouousGuontsaris / Vishu Prasad Won 6-1 / Sebastian Rey -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 1 Frederico Boscarino / Miguel Gomez Martin Won 6-1 / Sebastian Rey -/-

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 3 Jack Van Slyke / Gabriel Sidney - 5-4, unfinished / Sebastian Rey -/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 3 Jake DeVine / Tanner Smith Won 6-2 / Sebastian Rey -/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 3 Conor Haughey / Kelvin Lam Won 7-6 (7-4) / Sebastian Rey -/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 3 George Wall / Max Fliegner Won 6-4 / Sebastian Rey -/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE 3 Rishab Agarwal / Vaughn Hunter Won 6-2 / Sebastian Rey -/-
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Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 3 Ben Stride / Bayo Philips Won 7-6 (7-4) / Sebastian Rey -/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 2 Naoki Takeda / Will Adkisson - 4-4, unfinished / Sebastian Rey -/-

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 2 Jose Sangroniz / Tyler Pate - 5-2, unfinished / Sebastian Rey -/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 3 Andrew Korinek / Gabor Csonka Won 6-3 / Sebastian Rey -/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 2 Felix Rauch / Ryan Peniston Lost 4-6 / Sebastian Rey -/-

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 2 Diogo Rocha / Henry Craig Lost 3-6 / Sebastian Rey -/-

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 3 Jordan Angus / Jaan Kononov Lost 3-6 / Sebastian Rey -/-

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 2 Alex Sendegeya / Bjorn Thomson (44/-) Lost 5-7 / Sebastian Rey -/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 2 Jeffrey Liang / Kamram Khan Won 7-5 / Sebastian Rey -/-

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 2 Jakob Keppelmann / Jeremy Moser Won 6-1 / Sebastian Rey -/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 2 Dylan McCloskey / Dominic Bechard Lost 2-6 / Sebastian Rey -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 2 Peter Bertran / Dominic Cotrone Won 6-3 / Tyler Schick -/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 2 Jamie Malik / Adam Gustafsson Won 6-2 / Tyler Schick -/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 2 Ryan Peniston / Felix Rauch - 5-4, unfinished / Tyler Schick -/-

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 2 Dominic Cotrone / Peter Bertran (27/-) Lost 2-6 / Tyler Schick -/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH COLLEGE 2 Schmidt, Max / Glasnovic, Roko - 5-4, unfinished / Tyler Schick -/-

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 2 Brayden Schnur / Jack Murray (27/-) - 3-4, unfinished / Tyler Schick -/-

 

 Nikolas Tukic
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 5 Tom Hill - 6-2, 4-2, unfinished -/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 5 Jake DeVine (83/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 5 Calum MacGeoch - 3-6, 5-2, unfinished -/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 6 Oliver Plaskett - 1-6, 6-4, unfinished -/-

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 4 Chris Barrus Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 3 Jolan Cailleau / Connor Curry Lost 3-6 / Tyler Schick -/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 3 Ashot Khacharyan / Max Heerinckx Lost 3-6 / Tyler Schick -/-

 

 Alex Van Cott
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Lamar t-16 Jeandre Hoogenboezem Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Rice t-Q Jake Hansen Lost 3-6, 5-7 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Portland t-C Pierre Garcia Won 7-6 (7-5), 10-8 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Rice t-C David Warren Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Jacksonville State 128 Pedro Wagner Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-2 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Mississippi State t-64 Niclas Braun Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
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Oct 15-18, 2015 vs LSU t-32 Simon Freund Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs UNCW Christiaan Van der B Won 7-6, 6-4 -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs USC Upstate Ramon Simonetti Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4 -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs Richmond Canyon Teague Lost 5-7, 1-6 -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Denver t-1 Yannik James Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-4 -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Rice t-2 Jamie Malik Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Texas A&M t-3 Max Lunkin Won 6-3, 6-0 -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 3 StyliouousGuontsaris Won 7-6, 6-1 -/-

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 3 Lautaro Pane - 2-6, 5-3, unfinished -/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 3 Laurens Verboven Won 6-3, 7-5 -/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 3 Sebastian Beltrame Lost 6-7 (7-9), 6-7 (2-7) -/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 3 Brendan Tannenbaum Lost 7-5, 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE 4 Niclas Braun Lost 5-7, 1-6 -/-

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 3 Vinny Gillespie Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 4 Will Kneale Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 4 Gabor Csonka Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 5 Felix Rauch Won 3-6, 7-5, 4-3, retired -/-

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 5 Yannik James Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-6 -/-

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 5 Romain Kalaydjian (118/-) Lost 6-3, 4-6, 2-6 -/-

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech 5 Bjorn Thomson Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara 5 Sebastien Mathieu Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 6 Jakob Keppelmann - 6-3, 3-1, unfinished -/-

March 30, 2016 BROWN 5 Charles Tan Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 5 Okkie Kellerman Lost 5-7, 6-4, 2-6 -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 5 Ignacio Gonzalez Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Prairie View t-16 Ulrick Boyogueno/Christian Waldron Won 6-2/Tyler Schick -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Texas t-Q Julian Zlobinsky/Nick Naumann Lost 2-6/Tyler Schick -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Rice t-C Tommy Bennett/Jamie Malik Lost 3-6/Tyler Schick -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Texas San Antonio t-C Jake Rother/Tito Moreiras Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Tyler Schick -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Auburn t-64 Joseph Van Dooren/Dante Saleh Won 8-5/Tyler Schick -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Ole Miss t-32 Zvonimir Babic/Fabian Fallert Lost 6-8/Tyler Schick -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs USC Upstate Matt Bennion/Ignacio Garrido Won 6-1/Eric Wagner -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs Richmond Alexandre Felisa/Jonathan Quenard Lost 1-6/Eric Wagner -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs UNCW Taylor Cramer/Gianlucca Massa Lost 1-6/Eric Wagner -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Princeton t-1 Joshua Yablon/Kial Kaiser Won 6-3/Eric Wagner -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs LSU t-2 Cameron Andry/Boris Arias Lost 3-6/Eric Wagner -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs LSU t-3 Boris Arias/Gabor Csonka Lost 3-6/Ian Van Cott -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 3 Ryan Swanier / Camilo Patino Won 6-1 / Tyler Schick -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 2 StyliouousGuontsaris / Richie Agarwal - 3-5, unfinished / Tyler Schick -/-

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 2 Tom Hill / Stefan Menichella Won 6-2 / Ian Van Cott -/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 2 Max de Vroome / Jack Jaede - 3-4, unfinished / Ian Van Cott -/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 2 Sebastian Beltrame / Kenny Tao (32/-) Lost 2-6 / Ian Van Cott -/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 2 Roko Glasnovic / Max Schmidt Lost 2-6 / Ian Van Cott -/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE 2 Mate Cutura / Trevor Foshey - 4-4, unfinished / Ian Van Cott -/-

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 2 Calum MacGeoch / Vinny Gillespie Lost 4-6 / Ian Van Cott -/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 3 Shoki Kasahara / Jason Jaruvang Won 6-2 / Ian Van Cott -/-
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* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 3 Mariano Porter / Jack Thiessen Won 6-3 / Ian Van Cott -/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 2 Justin Butsch / Tam Trinh Lost 5-7 / Ian Van Cott -/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 3 Andrew Watson / Shakeel Manji Won 6-2 / Ian Van Cott -/-

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 3 Yannik James / Zach Fryer Lost 4-6 / Ian Van Cott -/-

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 2 Alexandros Araouzos / Romain Kalaydjian Lost 1-6 / Ian Van Cott -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 3 Roberto Cid / Ignacio Gonzalez Lost 6-7 (4-7) / Ian Van Cott -/-

 

 Ian Van Cott
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Incarnate Word t-16 Ryan Hoverson Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Nicholls State t-Q Sam Meessen Lost 6-3, 4-6, 6-7 (5-7) -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Portland t-C Jamie Fisher Won 6-2, 7-5 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Tulane t-C Tyler Schick Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs UAB 128 Eric Komati Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Troy t-64 Andy Lau Won 6-2, 4-6, 7-5 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Auburn t-32 Max Hinnisdaels (107/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs UNCW Javier Restrepo Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs USC Upstate Ignacio Garrido Won 6-4, 6-0 -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs Richmond Brice Polender Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-3 -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Princeton t-1 Kial Kaiser Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-5) -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Texas A&M t-2 James Martell Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs LSU t-3 Tam Trinh (85/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Louisville t-16 Christian Haushammer Lost 6-2, 6-7 (5-7), 4-6 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs UAB t-C Oliver Poysti Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Samford t-C Leonard Gerch Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Samford t-C Austin Heinz Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 5 Miguel Gomez Martin Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 5 Miguel Gomez Martin Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 6 Emanuel Llamas Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-7 (6-8) -/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 5 Felix Rauch Won 6-1, 2-6, 6-4 -/-

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 5 Ignacio Gonzalez Mun Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH COLLEGE 5 Schmidt, Max - 6-3, 4-6, 1-1, unfinished -/-

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 5 Robert Kelly (117/-) Lost 6-7 (7-9), 0-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Nicholls State t-16 Evan Karatzas/Podgursky Lost 3-6/Eric Wagner -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Army West Point t-C Sam Lampman/Grant Riechmann Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Eric Wagner -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Portland t-C Jamie Fisher/Mathieu Garcia Won 6-4/Eric Wagner -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Portland t-C Pierre Garcia/Jared Madison Won 6-1/Eric Wagner -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Jacksonville State t-64 Rafael Lowande/Pedro Wagner Lost 6-8/Eric Wagner -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1,
2015

vs USC Upstate Ramon Simonetti/Felix Ewers Lost 6-7/Tyler Schick -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1,
2015

vs Richmond Caleb Troy/Brice Polender Won 6-4/Tyler Schick -/-
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Oct. 30-Nov. 1,
2015

vs UNCW Christiaan Van der B/Xander Veys Lost 6-7/Tyler Schick -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Denver t-1 Jesse Ruder-Hook/Yannik James Lost 2-6/Tyler Schick -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Rice t-2 David Warren/Adam Gustafsson Lost 0-6/Tyler Schick -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs LSU t-3 Boris Arias/Gabor Csonka Lost 3-6/Alex Van Cott -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs South Alabama t-
QF

Lucas Gonzalez/Juan Troglia Won 8-4/Eric Wagner -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs UAB t-SF Trey McCombes/Henry Paiste Won 8-3/Eric Wagner -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Alabama t-FI Sam Edwards/Danny Kerznerman Lost 7-8 (1-7)/Eric Wagner -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 2 Frederico Boscarino / Frederico Mendieta
R

- 5-2, unfinished / Chi-Shan Jao -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 3 Frederico Mendieta R / Camilo Patino Won 6-2 / Chi-Shan Jao -/-

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine 2 Tom Hill / Stefan Menichella Won 6-2 / Alex Van Cott -/-

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC 2 Max de Vroome / Jack Jaede - 3-4, unfinished / Alex Van
Cott

-/-

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard 2 Sebastian Beltrame / Kenny Tao (32/-) Lost 2-6 / Alex Van Cott -/-

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College 2 Roko Glasnovic / Max Schmidt Lost 2-6 / Alex Van Cott -/-

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE 2 Mate Cutura / Trevor Foshey - 4-4, unfinished / Alex Van
Cott

-/-

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE 2 Calum MacGeoch / Vinny Gillespie Lost 4-6 / Alex Van Cott -/-

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA 3 Shoki Kasahara / Jason Jaruvang Won 6-2 / Alex Van Cott -/-

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF 3 Mariano Porter / Jack Thiessen Won 6-3 / Alex Van Cott -/-

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU 2 Justin Butsch / Tam Trinh Lost 5-7 / Alex Van Cott -/-

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS 3 Andrew Watson / Shakeel Manji Won 6-2 / Alex Van Cott -/-

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver 3 Yannik James / Zach Fryer Lost 4-6 / Alex Van Cott -/-

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO 2 Alexandros Araouzos / Romain Kalaydjian Lost 1-6 / Alex Van Cott -/-

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State 3 Youssef Hassan / Nikolas Papic Won 6-4 / Tyler Schick -/-

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA 3 Majed Kilani / Carlos Bautista Lost 3-6 / Tyler Schick -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF 3 Roberto Cid / Ignacio Gonzalez Lost 6-7 (4-7) / Alex Van Cott -/-

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice 3 Emanuel Llamas / Jake Hansen Lost 6-7 (5-7) / Sebastian Rey -/-

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS 3 Andrew Watson / Shakeel Manji Won 6-4 / Sebastian Rey -/-

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis 3 Roberto Cid / Ignacio Gonzalez Mun Won 7-6 (8-6) / Sebastian Rey -/-

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH
COLLEGE

3 Fliegner, Max / Sakinis, Dovydas Won 6-3 / Sebastian Rey -/-

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina 3 Ronnie Schneider / Anudeep Kodali Lost 2-6 / Sebastian Rey -/-

 

 Eric Wagner
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Lamar t-16 Steven McMullan Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Rice t-Q Jeff Peng Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Texas Rio Grand Valley t-S Elliot Johnstone Won 6-2, 3-1, retired -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Texas San Antonio t-F Jake Rother Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-4 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Samford 128 Trey Carter Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Samford C64 Austin Heinz Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-5) -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Louisiana C32 Jake Wynan Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs UNCW Andres Torres Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-
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Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs USC Upstate Matt Bennion Won 7-6, 6-4 -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs Richmond James Aronson Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Texas A&M t-1 James Martell Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs LSU t-2 Cameron Andry Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Texas A&M t-3 Kevin Lam Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Louisville t-16 George Hedley Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs South Alabama t-C Lucas Gonzalez Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs UAB t-C Henry Paiste Won 6-2, 2-6, 7-6 (9-7) -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs UAB t-C Trey McCombes Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-2) -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 6 Frederico Mendieta R Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE 6 Ryan Swanier Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Nicholls State t-16 Evan Karatzas/Podgursky Lost 3-6/Ian Van Cott -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Army West Point t-C Sam Lampman/Grant Riechmann Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Ian Van Cott -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Portland t-C Jamie Fisher/Mathieu Garcia Won 6-4/Ian Van Cott -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Portland t-C Pierre Garcia/Jared Madison Won 6-1/Ian Van Cott -/-

Oct 15-18, 2015 vs Jacksonville State t-64 Rafael Lowande/Pedro Wagner Lost 6-8/Ian Van Cott -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs USC Upstate Matt Bennion/Ignacio Garrido Won 6-1/Alex Van Cott -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs Richmond Alexandre Felisa/Jonathan Quenard Lost 1-6/Alex Van Cott -/-

Oct. 30-Nov. 1, 2015 vs UNCW Taylor Cramer/Gianlucca Massa Lost 1-6/Alex Van Cott -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Princeton t-1 Joshua Yablon/Kial Kaiser Won 6-3/Alex Van Cott -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs LSU t-2 Cameron Andry/Boris Arias Lost 3-6/Alex Van Cott -/-

Nov 6-8, 2015 vs Princeton t-3 Joshua Yablon/Kial Kaiser Lost 3-6/Tyler Schick -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs South Alabama t-QF Lucas Gonzalez/Juan Troglia Won 8-4/Ian Van Cott -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs UAB t-SF Trey McCombes/Henry Paiste Won 8-3/Ian Van Cott -/-

Nov 12-15 2015 vs Alabama t-FI Sam Edwards/Danny Kerznerman Lost 7-8 (1-7)/Ian Van Cott -/-

Schedule legend
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Tulane Tennis
Schedule and results

Overall record: 16-9  •  Conference: 2-2  •  Region: 1-0  •  Home: 11-3  •  Away: 4-6  •  Neutral: 1-0
 •  vs National ranked: 1-6  •  vs Regional ranked: 0-0  

  Date   Opponent    Score   Overall   Conference  Nation Region

Sep 18-20,
2015 Rice Invitational -- Houston, Texas --

Sep 18-20,
2015

Oracle/ITA Master's Tournament -- Malibu, Calif. -
-

Oct 2-12, 2015 ITA All American Championships -- Tulsa, Okla. --

Oct 15-18, 2015 ITA Southern Regionals -- Tuscaloosa, Ala. --

Oct. 30-Nov. 1,
2015

UNCW Seahawk Invitational -- Wilmington, North
Carolina --

Nov 6-8, 2015 LSU Invitational -- Baton Rouge, La. --

Nov 12-15,
2015 National Indoor Championships -- Flushing, N.Y. --

Nov 12-15 2015 CCB Collegiate Invitational -- Tuscaloosa, Ala. --

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE  W  7-0 1-0 0-0 #39

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE  W  7-0 2-0 0-0

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine  W  4-0 3-0 0-0 #37

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC  L  3-4 3-1 0-0 #37

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard  W  4-3 4-1 0-0 #32

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth
College  L  3-4 4-2 0-0 #32

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI
STATE  L  3-4 4-3 0-0 #27

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE  W  4-1 5-3 0-0 #27

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA  W  4-1 6-3 0-0 #33

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF  W  6-1 7-3 1-0 #33

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU  W  4-2 8-3 1-0 #35

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS  W  7-0 9-3 2-0 #35

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver  W  4-3 10-3 2-0 #28

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO  W  4-3 11-3 2-0 #28

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech  L  3-4 11-4 2-0 #28

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara  W  7-0 12-4 2-0 #22

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State  W  4-0 13-4 2-0 #22

March 30, 2016 BROWN  W  4-1 14-4 2-0 #23

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA  L  3-4 14-5 2-1 #23

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF  L  2-5 14-6 2-2 #27

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice  L  3-4 14-7 2-2 #28

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS  W  4-0 15-7 2-2 #31

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis  L  2-4 15-8 2-2 #31

#41 DARTMOUTH
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May 14, 2016 COLLEGE  W  4-0 16-8 2-2 #31

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina  L  0-4 16-9 2-2 #31

May 25-27,
2016

NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships -- Tulsa,
Okla. --

Schedule legend
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Tulane Tennis
Team match-by-match

  SINGLES DOUBLES Rankings

  Date   Opponent    Score   1   2   3   4   5   6   1   2   3  Nation Region

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE  W  7-0 W W W W W W W u W #39

Jan 16, 2016 JACKSON STATE  W  7-0 W W W W W W W u W

Jan 22, 2016 at #33 Pepperdine  W  4-0 W u u W u W W W u #37

Jan 23, 2016 at #8 USC  L  3-4 W L W L L L W u W #37

Jan 29, 2016 at #33 Harvard  W  4-3 W W L L L W W L W #32

Jan. 31, 2016 at #42 Dartmouth College  L  3-4 W W L L L L W L W #32

Feb 20, 2016 #26 MISSISSIPPI STATE  L  3-4 W L L L W L W u W #27

Feb 21, 2016 #35 DRAKE  W  4-1 W W L u u W W L W #27

Feb 26, 2016 ARIZONA  W  4-1 u W W L W u W u W #33

* Feb 28, 2016 UCF  W  6-1 Wr W W L W W W u W #33

% Mar 02, 2016 #32 LSU  W  4-2 W W W L W u L L W #35

* Mar 06, 2016 #23 MEMPHIS  W  7-0 W W W W Wr W W L W #35

Mar 17, 2016 vs #46 Denver  W  4-3 W W W W L L u L L #28

Mar 18, 2016 #34 SAN DIEGO  W  4-3 W W L W L W W L L #28

Mar 19, 2016 at #8 Texas Tech  L  3-4 W W L L L W W L L #28

Mar 22, 2016 at Santa Clara  W  7-0 W W W W W W W W L #22

Mar 24, 2016 at Fresno State  W  4-0 W W u W u u L W W #22

March 30,
2016 BROWN  W  4-1 W W W u W L . . . #23

* April 3, 2016 #24 TULSA  L  3-4 W L W L L W W L L #23

* Apr 10, 2016 #22 USF  L  2-5 L W L L L W L W L #27

Apr 17, 2016 at #26 Rice  L  3-4 W W W L L L L W L #28

Apr 22, 2016 #42 MEMPHIS  W  4-0 W u W u W u W u W #31

Apr 23, 2016 at #17 USF Men's Tennis  L  2-4 L W u L L L W L W #31

May 14, 2016 #41 DARTMOUTH
COLLEGE  W  4-0 u W W u u W W u W #31

May 15, 2016 at #3 North Carolina  L  0-4 u u L u L L L u L #31

Schedule legend
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